Ф75
Trimless Adjustable Round
MOOD DOWNLIGHT
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

3.0
19856
4964
2206
1241
794
552
0.12
0.23
0.35
0.46
0.58
0.69
D(m)
15W Ra98 3000K 15°
8W                    415                 10°          AFL7508W-TL-30N10-W
8W                    535                 15°          AFL7508W-TL-30N15-W
8W                    598                 24°          AFL7508W-TL-30N24-W
8W                    632                 36°          AFL7508W-TL-30N36-W
8W                    573                 50°          AFL7508W-TL-30N50-W
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
 W system    lm system      optics                  code
3W                   152                    5°           AFL7503W-TL-30N05-W
10W                  450                  10°          AFL7510W-TL-30N10-W
10W                  590                  15°          AFL7510W-TL-30N15-W
10W                  618                  24°          AFL7510W-TL-30N24-W
10W                  699                  36°          AFL7510W-TL-30N36-W
10W                  650                  50°          AFL7510W-TL-30N50-W
12W                   531                  10°          AFL7512W-TL-30N10-W
12W                   755                  15°          AFL7512W-TL-30N15-W
12W                   860                  24°          AFL7512W-TL-30N24-W
12W                   901                  36°          AFL7512W-TL-30N36-W
12W                   835                  50°          AFL7512W-TL-30N50-W
15W                   568                  10°           AFL7515W-TL-30N10-W
15W                   858                  15°           AFL7515W-TL-30N15-W
15W                   929                  24°           AFL7515W-TL-30N24-W
15W                   1041               36°           AFL7515W-TL-30N36-W
15W                    952                 50°           AFL7515W-TL-30N50-W
DuraGreen project:
Poliform Showroom
MOOD
MOOD light fittings, stylishly designed with trendy colors and high-quality materials,